
Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

Number

SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITEDLILY
   Part

R

     SWAE2SSX SWA Studded Guide Wheels

    M10 x 1.5

  0.98in

  0.323in

  1.54in

  

  

 

0.104in

0.59in

 
0.

39
26

in

  1.210in

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/swae2ssx/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

